
Championnat de Belgique de Relais
Virton - Rabais 31.8.2024

SUD O LUX

Liset HENDRICKX
Omega
Omloop : D. Masters C (#2) 
Tijd : 1:55:39 (33'03"/km)

5/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. COLG 11 1:55:52
2. OMEGA 11 1:57:05
3. LOST 3 2:21:53

1. 202 00:12:15 549m 22'19"/km
2. 236 00:09:53 00:22:08 232m 42'36"/km
3. 230 00:10:57 00:33:05 431m 25'24"/km
4. 210 00:12:34 00:45:39 485m 25'55"/km
5. 211 00:26:42 01:12:21 250m 106'48"/km
6. 215 00:03:32 01:15:53 165m 21'25"/km
7. 216 00:03:17 01:19:10 138m 23'48"/km
8. 218 00:06:30 01:25:40 145m 44'50"/km
9. 220 00:16:38 01:42:18 402m 41'23"/km

10. 222 00:04:18 01:46:36 158m 27'13"/km
11. 223 00:05:39 01:52:15 262m 21'34"/km
12. 224 00:02:58 01:55:13 213m 13'56"/km
13. 999 00:00:26 01:55:39 101m 4'17"/km
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